Changes in Upcoming Schedule of Charges (Jan-Jun-2025)			
Deptt. Name	Description	Existing Charges	Revised Charges
Branch Banking / Roshan Digital - Product Development Unit	Cheque Book Issuance - Savings Accounts	Current Accounts: Free Savings Accounts: Free	Current Accounts: Free Savings Accounts: Rs. 20/- per leaf (excl. Premium Banking Customers, Meezan Payroll Partner Account & Meezan Plus Account holders)
	Cheque Book Safekkeping and Destruction Charges	Rs. 7/- per leaf	Waiver for Savings Accounts only (Charges will be applicable on current accounts)
Branch Banking	Outward Clearing Charges - USD Clearing	USD 5/- Flat per instrument	Free for all account holders
ADC Services -Digital Banking	Visa Classic Card Master Classic Card PayPak Debit Card	Rs. 2,400/- Rs. 2,400/- Rs. 1,600/-	For Local Digital Account (MDA) Holders- Free first issuance along with free delivery
ADC Services - Retail Banking Unit	Meezan VISA Debit Card Meezan MasterCard Debit Card Meezan PayPak Debit Card	Meezan VISA Debit Card Classic Card - Rs.2,400/- per annum Gold Card - Rs.2,800/- per annum Meezan MasterCard Debit Card Classic Card - Rs.2,400/- per annum Meezan PayPak Debit Card Rs.1,600/- per annum	Meezan Rupee Current Account & Meezan Asaan Current Account No charges on Debit Card issuance (1st card for non-debit card customers): Customer can select any one card from VISA Classic, VISA Gold, Mastercard Classic, or PayPak Card. Only one debit card will be offered at zero cost per account. Debit Card annual charges, replacement charges, Supplementary card charges will be as per prevailing Schedule of Charges
	Complete SMS Alerts Subscription	Complete SMS Alerts Subscription Rs.1,500/- Individual & Sole-Proprietorship Rs.4,500/- Company Account Free service for Meezan Senior Citizen Account	Meezan Rupee Current Account & Meezan Asaan Current Account No charges on SMS Alerts subscription (1st time only for non- subscribers). For subsequent years, charges will be applied as per SOC.
ADC	Meezan VISA Debit Card	Classic Card - Rs.2,400/- per annum Gold Card - Rs.2,800/- per annum Platinum Card - Rs.6,000/- per annum Infinite Card - Rs.30,000/- per annum <u>Supplementary Card</u> - Same as Annual Charges	Classic Card - Rs.3,000/- per annum Gold Card - Rs.3,500/- per annum Platinum Card - Rs.7,500/- per annum Infinite Card - Rs.35,000/- per annum <u>Supplementary Card</u> Classic Card - Rs.1,500/- per annum Gold Card - Rs.1,750/- per annum Platinum Card - Rs. 3,750/- per annum Infinite Card - Rs. 17,500/- per annum
	Meezan MasterCard Debit Card	Classic Card - Rs.2,400/- per annum Titanium Card - Rs.4,000/- per annum World Card - Rs. 18,000/- per annum <u>Supplementary Card</u> - Same as Annual Charges	Classic Card - Rs.3,000/- per annum Titanium Card - Rs.4,500/- per annum World Card - Rs. 20,000/- per annum Supplementary Card Classic Card - Rs.1,500/- per annum Titanium Card - Rs.2,250/- per annum World Card - Rs. 10,000/- per annum FCY Debit Card - USD 7.50/- per annum
	Meezan Women First VISA Debit Card	Rs. 500/- for first issuance Rs. 2,400/- per annum for subsequent years <u>Supplementary Card</u> - Same as Annual Charges	Rs. 500/- for first issuance Rs. 3,000/- per annum for subsequent years <u>Supplementary Card</u> - Rs. 1,500/- per annum
	Meezan Kids & Teens VISA Debit Card	FREE for first issuance Rs.1,100/- per annum for subsequent years	FREE for first issuance Rs.1,250/- per annum for subsequent years
	Meezan PayPak Debit Card	Rs.1,600/- per annum <u>Supplementary Card</u> - Same as Annual Charges	Rs.2,000/- per annum <u>Supplementary Card</u> - Rs. 1,000/- per annum
	Document retrieval charges	Rs.200/- per document for local transactions Rs.1,000/- per document for intl. transactions	Elimination from SOC
	Complete SMS Alerts Subscription PKR Accounts - Annual Charges	Complete SMS Alerts Subscription Rs. 1,500/- Individual & Sole-Proprietorship A/c	Complete SMS Alerts Subscription Rs. 1,800/- Individual & Sole-Proprietorship A/c

For complete Schedule of Charges, please visit our branches or website www.meezanbank.com